
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

211 
227 
250 
222 
277 
208 
244 
220 
212 

Name 

Adam Al Azhari 
Oscar Lambert 
Max Dexter 
Arien Shirodkar 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Rafael Jesus 
Theo Palmer 
Mohammed Al Hasan 
Leonard Schutzmann (N) 

Best Tm 

48.058 
48.392 
48.421 
48.499 
48.593 
48.924 
48.988 
49.385 
49.683 

Laps 

7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 

Last Tm 

48.058 
48.530 
48.574 
48.536 
48.593 
49.566 
48.988 
49.548 
49.683 

Diff 

0.334 
0.363 
0.441 
0.535 
0.866 
0.930 
1.327 
1.625 

Gap 

0.334 
0.029 
0.078 
0.094 
0.331 
0.064 
0.397 
0.298 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 04/12/2021 5:39:48 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME National Cup UAE 2021 

Junior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 11:11:40 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.025 km 

04/12/2021 11:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
250 
227 
208 
211 
222 
277 
244 
220 
212 

Name 
Max Dexter 
Oscar Lambert 
Rafael Jesus 
Adam Al Azhari 
Arien Shirodkar 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Theo Palmer 
Mohammed Al Hasan 
Leonard Schutzmann (N) 

Class Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Best Tm 
48.132 
48.083 
48.269 
47.616 
48.226 
48.168 
48.339 
49.003 
49.346 

Total Tm 
10:31.768 
10:32.455 
10:32.774 
10:33.104 
10:33.296 
10:34.035 
10:36.303 
10:44.947 
10:45.896 

Gap 

0.687 
0.319 
0.330 
0.192 
0.739 
2.268 
8.644 
0.949 

Diff 

0.687 
1.006 
1.336 
1.528 
2.267 
4.535 

13.179 
14.128 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 227 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Infringement  

Printed: 04/12/2021 5:39:56 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.687 

Avg. Speed 

64.248 

Best Lap Tm 

47.616 

Best Speed 

77.495 

Best Lap by 

211 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

IAME National Cup UAE 2021 

Junior 

Heat 

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:17:09 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.025 km 

04/12/2021 12:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
211 
227 
250 
222 
277 
244 
220 
212 

208 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
Oscar Lambert 
Max Dexter 
Arien Shirodkar 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Theo Palmer 
Mohammed Al Hasan 
Leonard Schutzmann (N) 

Rafael Jesus 

Class Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

15 

Best Tm 
47.546 
47.834 
47.760 
48.030 
47.973 
48.026 
48.709 
49.358 

48.014 

Total Tm 
13:16.002 
13:20.264 
13:25.735 
13:25.822 
13:25.931 
13:26.203 
13:36.377 
13:44.709 

13:25.661 

Gap 

4.262 
5.471 
0.087 
0.109 
0.272 

10.174 
8.332 

Diff 

4.262 
9.733 
9.820 
9.929 

10.201 
20.375 
28.707 

DQ 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 208 - Exclusion from Race - Technical Non-Compliance 

Printed: 04/12/2021 5:40:06 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

4.262 

Avg. Speed 

69.535 

Best Lap Tm 

47.546 

Best Speed 

77.609 

Best Lap by 

211 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

IAME National Cup UAE 2021 

Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:22:57 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.025 km 

04/12/2021 14:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
211 
227 
250 
222 
277 
244 
220 
212 

208 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
Oscar Lambert 
Max Dexter 
Arien Shirodkar 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Theo Palmer 
Mohammed Al Hasan 
Leonard Schutzmann (N) 

Rafael Jesus 

Class Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

17 

Best Tm 
47.443 
47.634 
47.837 
47.782 
47.707 
47.946 
48.547 
48.539 

47.925 

Total Tm 
14:01.937 
14:05.843 
14:09.429 
14:11.479 
14:14.260 
14:14.890 
14:27.788 
14:30.956 

14:14.416 

Gap 

3.906 
3.586 
2.050 
2.781 
0.630 

12.898 
3.168 

Diff 

3.906 
7.492 
9.542 

12.323 
12.953 
25.851 
29.019 

DQ 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 208 - DQ - Scrutineer Non-Compliance 

Printed: 04/12/2021 5:40:15 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.906 

Avg. Speed 

74.507 

Best Lap Tm 

47.443 

Best Speed 

77.778 

Best Lap by 

211 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

IAME National Cup UAE 2021 

Junior 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 16:03:09 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.025 km 

04/12/2021 16:00 


